Bacon Sandwich £3.30 Bedwellty Cooked Breakfast
Sausage Sandwich £3.30 With added chips (GF)
Beans on Toast £2.80 Cheese on Toast

Poached Egg on Toast £2.80

TY A PHARC

BEDWELLI'Y

HOUSE & PARK

R

The Orchid House Tea Room
Open Monday to Sunday 10.30am —4pm

Breakfast
Served until 12:00pm

Toasted Teacake £1.50

LIGHT BITES

*Gluten free bread available*

Lunch
Served Monday to Saturday from 11:30am—3:30pm

Traditional Welsh Rarebit served with side salad

Buck Rarebit - traditional rarebit with egg

Butler’s Rarebit - traditional rarebit with ham (GF)

Thai Fishcakes served with sweet chilli dip and salad garnish

SALADS

Ham Salad

Cheese Salad

£6.00 Chicken Salad

£6.00 Tuna Salad

£5.30

£6.50

£2.80

Slice of Toast with Butter & Jam 75p

£4.00

£4.30

£4.80

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00



TY A PHARC

BEDWELLTY

HOUSE & PARK

R

PASTA DISHES

Cheese & Tomato Pasta Bake (add chicken for £1.00 extra)
Pasta Carbonara

Beef Lasagne

Vegetable Lasagne (V)

Roasted Vegetable Pasta (V)

FARMHOUSE FAVOURITES
Homemade Corned Beef Pie served with salad or chips, peas and gravy
Cauliflower Cheese served with fresh chunky salad (GF)

Homemade Curry served with rice and chips

JACKET POTATOES

Plain with Butter £3.50 Tuna Mayo

Cheese (V) £4.75 Ham

Baked Beans (GF) £4.75 Coronation Chicken
Additional fillings:

Tomato, Pickle, Mustard, Sweetcorn, Onion, Pineapple 30p per portion

Cheese, Ham, Salad, Baked Beans, Coleslaw 80p per portion

£5.75

£6.25

£6.75

£6.75

£5.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25



TY A PHARC

BEDWELLTY

HOUSE & PARK

R

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

All our sandwiches & baguettes are made to order on a choice of white, brown or gluten free bread
and are served with salad garnish and potato crisps. *Gluten free bread available

SANDWICHES BAGUETTE WRAP
Cheese (V) £3.75 £4.00 £4.00
Egg Mayonnaise (GF) £3.75 £4.00 £4.00
Tuna Mayonnaise (GF) £3.75 £4.00 £4.00
Ham (GF) £4.00 £4.25 £4.25
Coronation Chicken (GF) £4.00 £4.25 £4.25
Chicken Mayonnaise (GF) £4.00 £4.25 £4.25
Sweet Chilli Chicken (GF) £4.00 £4.25 £4.25
Southern Fried Chicken £4.00 £4.25 £4.25
Fish Finger (GF option) £4.00 £4.25 £4.25
Additional fillings:
Tomato, Pickle, Mustard, Sweetcorn, Onion, Pineapple 30p per portion
Cheese, Ham, Salad, Baked Beans, Coleslaw 80p per portion

TOASTED SANDWICHES *Gluten free bread available*

Ham & Cheese £4.00

Cheese & Onion £4.00

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple £4.30

SIDES

Coleslaw £0.80 Cheesy Garlic Bread £2.50
Garlic Bread £2.00 Crispers & Dip £2.50

Chunky Chips (GF) £2.20 Sweet Potato Fries £2.50



TY A PHARC

BEDWELLI'Y

HOUSE & PARK

R

Afternoon Tea

Served daily from 12pm - 4pm

Traditional Afternoon Tea £16.00 per person
Gluten Free, Vegan & Dairy Free Afternoon Tea £17.95 per person
Children’s Afternoon Tea £11.00 per person

Add a glass of Prosecco to your Afternoon Tea for an extra £4.95 per person

Sunday Lunch
Served from 12pm - 3pm
Adult Sunday Lunch: Children’s Sunday Lunch:
1 Course £10.50 1 Course £7.50
2 Courses £14.00 2 Courses £10.50
3 Courses £16.50 3 Courses £12.50

Pre-booking is essential for Afternoon Tea or Sunday Lunch

To make a booking call us on 01495 353397



