

# The Orchid House Tea Room

Open Monday to Sunday 10.30am – 4pm

# **Breakfast**

## Served until 12:00pm

Bacon Sandwich	£3.30	Bedwellty Cooked Breakfast	£5.30
Sausage Sandwich	£3.30	With added chips (GF)	£6.50
Beans on Toast	£2.80	Cheese on Toast	£2.80
Poached Egg on Toast	£2.80	Slice of Toast with Butter & Jam 75p	
Toasted Teacake	£1.50		

<sup>\*</sup>Gluten free bread available\*

## Lunch

## Served Monday to Saturday from 11:30am—3:30pm

#### **LIGHT BITES**

Traditional Welsh Rarebit served with side salad	£4.00
Buck Rarebit - traditional rarebit with egg	£4.30
Butler's Rarebit - traditional rarebit with ham (GF)	£4.80
Thai Fishcakes served with sweet chilli dip and salad garnish	£6.00

## **SALADS**

Ham Salad	£6.00	Chicken Salad	£6.50
Cheese Salad	£6.00	Tuna Salad	£6.00



## **PASTA DISHES**

Cheese & Tomato Pasta Bake (add chicken for £1.00 extra)			£5.75
Pasta Carbonara			£6.25
Beef Lasagne			£6.75
Vegetable Lasagne (V)			£6.75
Roasted Vegetable Pasta (V)			£5.75
FARMHOUSE FAVOURITES			
Homemade Corned Beef Pie served with salad or chips, peas and gravy			£6.75
Cauliflower Cheese served with fresh chunky salad (GF)			£6.75
Homemade Curry served with rice and chips			£6.75
JACKET POTATOES			
Plain with Butter	£3.50	Tuna Mayo	£5.25
Cheese (V)	£4.75	Ham	£5.25
Baked Beans (GF)	£4.75	Coronation Chicken	£5.25

## Additional fillings:

Tomato, Pickle, Mustard, Sweetcorn, Onion, Pineapple 30p per portion

Cheese, Ham, Salad, Baked Beans, Coleslaw 80p per portion



#### **SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES**

All our sandwiches & baguettes are made to order on a choice of white, brown or gluten free bread and are served with salad garnish and potato crisps. \*Gluten free bread available

	SANDWICHES	BAGUETTE	WRAP
Cheese (V)	£3.75	£4.00	£4.00
Egg Mayonnaise (GF)	£3.75	£4.00	£4.00
Tuna Mayonnaise (GF)	£3.75	£4.00	£4.00
Ham (GF)	£4.00	£4.25	£4.25
Coronation Chicken (GF)	£4.00	£4.25	£4.25
Chicken Mayonnaise (GF)	£4.00	£4.25	£4.25
Sweet Chilli Chicken (GF)	£4.00	£4.25	£4.25
Southern Fried Chicken	£4.00	£4.25	£4.25
Fish Finger (GF option)	£4.00	£4.25	£4.25

## Additional fillings:

Tomato, Pickle, Mustard, Sweetcorn, Onion, Pineapple 30p per portion

Cheese, Ham, Salad, Baked Beans, Coleslaw 80p per portion

## **TOASTED SANDWICHES** \*Gluten free bread available\*

Ham & Cheese £4.00

Cheese & Onion £4.00

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple £4.30

#### **SIDES**

Coleslaw	£0.80	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£2.50
Garlic Bread	£2.00	Crispers & Dip	£2.50
Chunky Chips (GF)	£2.20	Sweet Potato Fries	£2.50



## **Afternoon Tea**

## Served daily from 12pm - 4pm

Traditional Afternoon Tea £16.00 per person

Gluten Free, Vegan & Dairy Free Afternoon Tea £17.95 per person

Children's Afternoon Tea £11.00 per person

Add a glass of Prosecco to your Afternoon Tea for an extra £4.95 per person

# **Sunday Lunch**

## Served from 12pm - 3pm

Adult Sunday Lunch:		Children's Sunda	Children's Sunday Lunch:	
1 Course	£10.50	1 Course	£7.50	
2 Courses	£14.00	2 Courses	£10.50	
3 Courses	£16.50	3 Courses	£12.50	

Pre-booking is essential for Afternoon Tea or Sunday Lunch

To make a booking call us on 01495 353397